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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Heath245
ACROSPORTS

9.500 9.600 9.6009.300 38.000
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Smith251
ACROSPORTS

9.600 9.400 9.1009.450 37.550
1T 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Hayden Eason246
ACROSPORTS

9.600 9.100 9.2009.500 37.400
1T 5T 1 7 3 

3 

Abigail Moreno239
DANA'S

9.600 9.200 9.3009.050 37.150
1T 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Natalie Mancuso238
DANA'S

9.400 9.000 9.5009.150 37.050
7T 9T 4 2T 5 

5 

Kendra Todd252
ACROSPORTS

9.500 9.000 9.4509.000 36.950
5T 9T 7T 4 6 

6 

Camryn Wells249
ACROSPORTS

9.300 9.300 9.1009.000 36.700
11T 3 7T 8T 7 

7 

Paige Sparks248
ACROSPORTS

9.400 9.100 9.3008.850 36.650
7T 5T 11T 5T 8 

8 

Cheyenne Davis279
DANA'S

9.400 9.000 9.5008.600 36.500
7T 9T 14 2T 9 

9 

Sophie Medico250
ACROSPORTS

9.400 9.050 8.9008.850 36.200
7T 8 11T 11T 10 

10 

Morgan Thies254
ACROSPORTS

9.100 8.900 9.0009.100 36.100
13 12 5 10 11 

11 

Isabel Helser247
ACROSPORTS

9.000 9.100 8.6008.800 35.500
14 5T 13 14 12 

12 

Jenna Radicioni280
DANA'S

9.600 7.500 8.7009.000 34.800
1T 14 7* 13 13T

13T

Lindsey Hudson253
ACROSPORTS

9.300 7.600 8.9009.000 34.800
11T 13 7* 11T 13T

13T
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